
FY 2012 SUNDAY OFFERTORY BUDGET BY WEEK
EFT EFT Year

Week Envelopes Loose WK Mon Total To Date
1 July 3, 2011 22,909 1,357 215 24,481 24,481
2 July 10, 2011 15,409 1,357 215 16,981 41,462
3 July 17, 2011 15,409 1,357 215 4,042 21,023 62,485
4 July 24, 2011 15,409 1,357 215 16,981 79,466
5 July 31, 2011 15,226 1,357 215 16,798 96,264
6 August 7, 2011 15,253 1,038 215 16,506 112,770
7 August 14, 2011 15,253 1,038 215 4,042 20,548 133,318
8 August 21, 2011 15,253 1,038 215 16,506 149,825
9 August 28, 2011 15,253 1,038 215 16,506 166,331

10 September 4, 2011 15,699 1,186 215 17,100 183,431
11 September 11, 2011 15,699 1,186 215 17,100 200,531
12 September 18, 2011 15,699 1,186 215 4,042 21,142 221,672
13 September 25, 2011 15,699 1,186 215 17,100 238,772
14 October 2, 2011 16,030 1,408 215 17,653 256,425
15 October 9, 2011 15,837 1,408 215 17,460 273,884
16 October 16, 2011 15,837 1,408 215 4,042 21,502 295,386
17 October 23, 2011 15,837 1,408 215 17,460 312,845
18 October 30, 2011 23,486 1,408 215 25,109 337,954
19 November 6, 2011 16,899 1,129 215 18,243 356,197
20 November 13, 2011 16,899 1,129 215 18,243 374,440
21 November 20, 2011 16,899 1,129 215 4,042 22,285 396,725
22 November 27, 2011 16,899 1,129 215 18,243 414,969
23 December 4, 2011 17,807 1,118 215 19,140 434,108
24 December 11, 2011 17,807 1,118 215 19,140 453,248
25 December 18, 2011 17,807 1,118 215 4,042 23,182 476,429
26 December 25, 2011 17,807 1,118 215 19,140 495,569
27 January 1, 2012 16,484 1,017 215 17,716 513,285
28 January 8, 2012 16,005 1,017 215 17,237 530,521
29 January 15, 2012 16,005 1,017 215 4,042 21,279 551,800
30 January 22, 2012 16,005 1,017 215 17,237 569,036
31 January 29, 2012 16,574 1,017 215 17,806 586,842
32 February 5, 2012 16,560 1,061 215 17,836 604,678
33 February 12, 2012 16,560 1,061 215 4,042 21,878 626,556
34 February 19, 2012 16,560 1,061 215 17,836 644,392
35 February 26, 2012 16,866 1,061 215 18,142 662,534
36 March 4, 2012 15,825 1,027 215 17,067 679,601
37 March 11, 2012 15,825 1,027 215 17,067 696,668
38 March 18, 2012 15,825 1,027 215 4,042 21,109 717,777
39 March 25, 2012 15,825 1,027 215 17,067 734,844
40 April 1, 2012 17,774 894 215 18,883 753,727
41 April 8, 2012 17,774 894 215 18,883 772,610
42 April 15, 2012 17,774 894 215 4,042 22,925 795,535
43 April 22, 2012 17,774 894 215 18,883 814,418
44 April 29, 2012 17,774 894 215 18,883 833,301
45 May 6, 2012 14,719 1,118 215 16,052 849,352
46 May 13, 2012 14,719 1,118 215 4,042 20,094 869,446
47 May 20, 2012 14,719 1,118 215 16,052 885,497
48 May 27, 2012 14,719 1,118 215 16,052 901,549
49 June 3, 2012 15,620 733 215 16,568 918,117
50 June 10, 2012 15,620 733 215 16,568 934,685
51 June 17, 2012 15,620 733 215 4,042 20,610 955,295
52 June 24, 2012 15,630 734 215 16,579 971,874



855,176 57,014 11,180 48,504 971,874


